Fake rate vs P,

i i CoTTTTTTeTRT

T

0.8f- oo S R ST

o
oo % ........ _—

Takerate vs p

.....................

Ratio

....................

. H ] H ,
10 1 10 tra%fgzpT (Ge\}P

Duplicates Rate vs P,
+0.0%
>

$.009
D
.008
N
1p.007
g
.006
=]
2.005)
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

g

Ratio

0.5f

+~ 0.8

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

Pileup rate vs P,

DOQMSTEp3_TT_CKF
éMstep3 TT default

Mstep3~TT defaultNEWT203

takerate vs

Ratio

track n

Fake rate vs phi

s 0.5¢
12

L.y

~0.02
.018F
.016f
.014F
012F
0.01F
0.008F
0.006F
0.004F
0.002F

Qe

AdupJICES §Ates

Ratio

I USROS RO SOSUIN SO

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

o 0.]
2
3009
©0.08
2
£0.07
o
50.06
3
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.0

...............................................

LR BLARE S B A RN AR AN PSRN AR AR LR

Ratio

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

0.8

................................................

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

Ratio

0.8

o
]

T T Tt




	Contents
	Page 1


